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Lp. Nr. ZałogaZałoga Klub Samochód Klasa Czas bez kar Kara Czas Do prow. Do pop.

  Klasyfikacja Generalna  

1 20 Konrad Dudziński / Przemysław LipińskiKonrad Dudziński / Przemysław Lipiński OKR / OKR Honda Civic K2K2 1 22:15.3 22:15.3

2 19 Marcin Skuracz / Magdalena MilewskaMarcin Skuracz / Magdalena Milewska A. Warmińs / A. WarmińsHonda Civic K2K2 2 22:26.1 22:26.1 +10.8 +10.8

3 21 Wiesław Zagon / Marek ZakrzewskiWiesław Zagon / Marek Zakrzewski A. Podlask / A. Podlask Renault Clio K1K1 1 22:30.5 22:30.5 +15.2 +4.4

4 23 Jacek Pajączkowski / Dominik KalinowskiJacek Pajączkowski / Dominik Kalinowski A. Polski / A. Polski Opel Astra K1K1 2 22:41.9 22:41.9 +26.6 +11.4

5 24 Krzysztof Nazaruk / Alicja GnatowskaKrzysztof Nazaruk / Alicja Gnatowska A. Podlask / A. Polski Renault Clio K1K1 3 22:56.0 22:56.0 +40.7 +14.1

6 25 Radosław Perkowski / Leszek JanuszRadosław Perkowski / Leszek Janusz A. Podlask / A. Podlask Renault Clio Sport K1K1 4 23:00.0 23:00.0 +44.7 +4.0

7 27 Patryk Dudziński / Martyna MrozowskaPatryk Dudziński / Martyna Mrozowska OKR / OKR Opel Astra K1K1 5 23:01.7 23:01.7 +46.4 +1.7

8 28 Marcin Dziewiątkowski / Tomasz KraczkoMarcin Dziewiątkowski / Tomasz Kraczko A. Podlask / A. Podlask Opel Astra GSi K1K1 6 23:05.7 23:05.7 +50.4 +4.0

9 26 Michał Malinowski / Maciej MiklaszewskiMichał Malinowski / Maciej Miklaszewski A. Podlask / A. Krakows Opel Astra K1K1 7 23:01.0 +20.0 23:21.0 +1:05.7 +15.3

10 30 Adrian Pawłowski / Mateusz PawłowskiAdrian Pawłowski / Mateusz Pawłowski G4 Sport C / G4 Sport C Honda Civic K2K2 3 23:23.4 23:23.4 +1:08.1 +2.4

11 22 Bogdan Jankowski / Grzegorz RochnaBogdan Jankowski / Grzegorz Rochna A. Rzemieś / A. Rzemieś BMW 318 iS K1K1 8 23:27.2 23:27.2 +1:11.9 +3.8

12 32 Karol Szumski / Jakub WitczakKarol Szumski / Jakub Witczak A. Podlask / OKR Suzuki Swift Sport K2K2 4 24:29.5 24:29.5 +2:14.2 +1:02.3

13 29 Ewa Litwińczuk / KaczorEwa Litwińczuk / Kaczor A. Podlask / A. Rzemieś Seat Ibiza K1K1 9 24:32.8 24:32.8 +2:17.5 +3.3

14 31 Dariusz Konarski / Łukasz ZapartDariusz Konarski / Łukasz Zapart G4 Sport C / G4 Sport C Peugeot 106 K2K2 5 24:38.3 24:38.3 +2:23.0 +5.5

  Klasyfikacja Generalna Gość  

1 1 Zbigniew Staniszewski / Sebastian RozwadowskiZbigniew Staniszewski / Sebastian Rozwadowski A. Polski / A. Warmińs Ford Fiesta R5 Gość AGość A 1 18:51.7 18:51.7

2 2 Maciej Stolarski / Łukasz StrukMaciej Stolarski / Łukasz Struk PSM OFFROA / A. PodlaskMitsubishi Lancer EVO  I Gość AGość A 2 19:48.4 +10.0 19:58.4 +1:06.7 +1:06.7

3 4 Robert Kocik / Grzegorz Rybak-OstojskiRobert Kocik / Grzegorz Rybak-Ostojski A. Warmińs / Motoklub O Ford Fiesta Gość AGość A 3 20:07.1 20:07.1 +1:15.4 +8.7

4 6 Krzysztof Bubik / Radosław KorzeniewskiKrzysztof Bubik / Radosław Korzeniewski A. Warmińs / OKR BMW 316 Gość RGość R 1 20:44.3 20:44.3 +1:52.6 +37.2

5 5 Krzysztof Polak / Jakub MroczkowskiKrzysztof Polak / Jakub Mroczkowski A. Rzemieś / A. Rzemieś Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Gość AGość A 4 20:52.2 +20.0 21:12.2 +2:20.5 +27.9

6 8 Marcin Kurp / Marta MomotMarcin Kurp / Marta Momot A. Warmińs / A. Opolski Honda Civic VTi Gość FGość F 1 21:33.5 +20.0 21:53.5 +3:01.8 +41.3

7 10 Grzegorz Bonder / Michał BojarGrzegorz Bonder / Michał Bojar A. Polski / A. Lubelsk Renault Clio R3T Gość FGość F 2 22:01.5 22:01.5 +3:09.8 +8.0

8 9 Pajka / Bartosz DzienisPajka / Bartosz Dzienis 4x4 Sokółk / A. Podlask Peugeot 208 Gość FGość F 3 22:32.7 +10.0 22:42.7 +3:51.0 +41.2

9 7 Pawel Molgo / Piotr DomownikPawel Molgo / Piotr Domownik A. Rzemieś / A. Rzemieś Mercedes SLC 350 Gość RGość R 2 22:46.8 +10.0 22:56.8 +4:05.1 +14.1

10 11 Maciej Mielniczyn / Daniel LeśniakMaciej Mielniczyn / Daniel Leśniak A. Sudecki / A. Sudecki Opel Kadett Gość FGość F 4 24:03.7 24:03.7 +5:12.0 +1:06.9

  Klasa: K1  

1 21 Wiesław Zagon / Marek ZakrzewskiWiesław Zagon / Marek Zakrzewski A. Podlask / A. Podlask Renault Clio K1K1 1 22:30.5 22:30.5

2 23 Jacek Pajączkowski / Dominik KalinowskiJacek Pajączkowski / Dominik Kalinowski A. Polski / A. Polski Opel Astra K1K1 2 22:41.9 22:41.9 +11.4 +11.4

3 24 Krzysztof Nazaruk / Alicja GnatowskaKrzysztof Nazaruk / Alicja Gnatowska A. Podlask / A. Polski Renault Clio K1K1 3 22:56.0 22:56.0 +25.5 +14.1

4 25 Radosław Perkowski / Leszek JanuszRadosław Perkowski / Leszek Janusz A. Podlask / A. Podlask Renault Clio Sport K1K1 4 23:00.0 23:00.0 +29.5 +4.0

5 27 Patryk Dudziński / Martyna MrozowskaPatryk Dudziński / Martyna Mrozowska OKR / OKR Opel Astra K1K1 5 23:01.7 23:01.7 +31.2 +1.7

6 28 Marcin Dziewiątkowski / Tomasz KraczkoMarcin Dziewiątkowski / Tomasz Kraczko A. Podlask / A. Podlask Opel Astra GSi K1K1 6 23:05.7 23:05.7 +35.2 +4.0

7 26 Michał Malinowski / Maciej MiklaszewskiMichał Malinowski / Maciej Miklaszewski A. Podlask / A. Krakows Opel Astra K1K1 7 23:01.0 +20.0 23:21.0 +50.5 +15.3

8 22 Bogdan Jankowski / Grzegorz RochnaBogdan Jankowski / Grzegorz Rochna A. Rzemieś / A. Rzemieś BMW 318 iS K1K1 8 23:27.2 23:27.2 +56.7 +6.2

9 29 Ewa Litwińczuk / KaczorEwa Litwińczuk / Kaczor A. Podlask / A. Rzemieś Seat Ibiza K1K1 9 24:32.8 24:32.8 +2:02.3 +1:05.6

  Klasa: K2  

1 20 Konrad Dudziński / Przemysław LipińskiKonrad Dudziński / Przemysław Lipiński OKR / OKR Honda Civic K2K2 1 22:15.3 22:15.3

2 19 Marcin Skuracz / Magdalena MilewskaMarcin Skuracz / Magdalena Milewska A. Warmińs / A. WarmińsHonda Civic K2K2 2 22:26.1 22:26.1 +10.8 +10.8

3 30 Adrian Pawłowski / Mateusz PawłowskiAdrian Pawłowski / Mateusz Pawłowski G4 Sport C / G4 Sport C Honda Civic K2K2 3 23:23.4 23:23.4 +1:08.1 +57.3

4 32 Karol Szumski / Jakub WitczakKarol Szumski / Jakub Witczak A. Podlask / OKR Suzuki Swift Sport K2K2 4 24:29.5 24:29.5 +2:14.2 +1:06.1

5 31 Dariusz Konarski / Łukasz ZapartDariusz Konarski / Łukasz Zapart G4 Sport C / G4 Sport C Peugeot 106 K2K2 5 24:38.3 24:38.3 +2:23.0 +8.8

  Klasa: OPEN  

1 14 Sebastian Teter / Bożydar GrzywaczewskiSebastian Teter / Bożydar Grzywaczewski A. Kieleck / A. Śląski Subaru Impreza OPENOPEN 1 21:12.5 21:12.5

2 16 Marek Roefler / Marek BałaMarek Roefler / Marek Bała A. Mazursk / A. Rzemieś Subaru impreza OPENOPEN 2 21:52.3 21:52.3 +39.8 +39.8

3 17 Piotr Michalik / Sebastian WachPiotr Michalik / Sebastian Wach OKR / OKR Mitsubishi Lancer Evo V OPENOPEN 3 21:43.3 +10.0 21:53.3 +40.8 +1.0

4 12 Krzysztof Skiba / Bartek WyszkowskiKrzysztof Skiba / Bartek Wyszkowski OKR / A. Polski Subaru impreza OPENOPEN 4 22:04.9 22:04.9 +52.4 +11.6

5 18 Marek Gajewski / Łukasz JastrzębskiMarek Gajewski / Łukasz Jastrzębski A. Zamkowy / A. Galicyj Ford Fiesta OPENOPEN 5 23:32.4 23:32.4 +2:19.9 +1:27.5

6 15 Bartosz Grygorowicz / Dawid BarańskiBartosz Grygorowicz / Dawid Barański A. Mazursk / OKR Subaru Impreza OPENOPEN 6 28:21.5 28:21.5 +7:09.0 +4:49.1
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Lp. Nr. ZałogaZałoga Klub Samochód Klasa Czas bez kar Kara Czas Do prow. Do pop.

  Klasa: Gość AWD  

1 1 Zbigniew Staniszewski / Sebastian RozwadowskiZbigniew Staniszewski / Sebastian Rozwadowski A. Polski / A. Warmińs Ford Fiesta R5 Gość AGość A 1 18:51.7 18:51.7

2 2 Maciej Stolarski / Łukasz StrukMaciej Stolarski / Łukasz Struk PSM OFFROA / A. PodlaskMitsubishi Lancer EVO  I Gość AGość A 2 19:48.4 +10.0 19:58.4 +1:06.7 +1:06.7

3 4 Robert Kocik / Grzegorz Rybak-OstojskiRobert Kocik / Grzegorz Rybak-Ostojski A. Warmińs / Motoklub O Ford Fiesta Gość AGość A 3 20:07.1 20:07.1 +1:15.4 +8.7

4 5 Krzysztof Polak / Jakub MroczkowskiKrzysztof Polak / Jakub Mroczkowski A. Rzemieś / A. Rzemieś Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Gość AGość A 4 20:52.2 +20.0 21:12.2 +2:20.5 +1:05.1

  Klasa: Gość RWD  

1 6 Krzysztof Bubik / Radosław KorzeniewskiKrzysztof Bubik / Radosław Korzeniewski A. Warmińs / OKR BMW 316 Gość RGość R 1 20:44.3 20:44.3

2 7 Pawel Molgo / Piotr DomownikPawel Molgo / Piotr Domownik A. Rzemieś / A. Rzemieś Mercedes SLC 350 Gość RGość R 2 22:46.8 +10.0 22:56.8 +2:12.5 +2:12.5

  Klasa: Gość FWD  

1 8 Marcin Kurp / Marta MomotMarcin Kurp / Marta Momot A. Warmińs / A. Opolski Honda Civic VTi Gość FGość F 1 21:33.5 +20.0 21:53.5

2 10 Grzegorz Bonder / Michał BojarGrzegorz Bonder / Michał Bojar A. Polski / A. Lubelsk Renault Clio R3T Gość FGość F 2 22:01.5 22:01.5 +8.0 +8.0

3 9 Pajka / Bartosz DzienisPajka / Bartosz Dzienis 4x4 Sokółk / A. Podlask Peugeot 208 Gość FGość F 3 22:32.7 +10.0 22:42.7 +49.2 +41.2

4 11 Maciej Mielniczyn / Daniel LeśniakMaciej Mielniczyn / Daniel Leśniak A. Sudecki / A. Sudecki Opel Kadett Gość FGość F 4 24:03.7 24:03.7 +2:10.2 +1:21.0


